Thomas C Creighton IlI
Percy H Dougherty
David S Jones Sr
Daniel K McCarthy

Vic Mazziotti

Brad Osborne

Scott Ott

Lisa Scheller

Michael Schware

District 1 County Commissioner
District 2 County Commissioner
District 3 County Commissioner
District 4 County Commissioner
Commissioner at Large
Commissioner at Large
Commissioner at Large
Commissioner at Large
District 5 County Commissioner

County of Lehigh Commissioners

County of Lehigh Government Center Rm 408
17 South Seventh Street
Allentown PA 18101

610-782-3050
610-782-3050
610-782-3050
610-782-3050
610-782-3050
610-782-3050
610-782-3050
610-782-3050
610-782-3050

commissionersoffice@lehighcounty.org
commissionersoffice@lehighcounty.org
commissionersoffice@lehighcounty.org
commissionersoffice@lehighcounty.org
commissionersoffice@lehighcounty.org
commissionersoffice@lehighcounty.org
commissionersoffice@lehighcounty.org
commissionersoffice@lehighcounty.org
commissionersoffice@lehighcounty.org

Donald T. Cunningham Jr.

County of Lehigh Executive

County of Lehigh Government Center Rm 436
17 South Seventh Street
Allentown PA 18101

Municipalities

610-782-3001

donaldtcunningham@lehighcounty.org

District 1 Municipal Secretary/Treas/Mgr Address Phone E-mail
Coplay Sandy Gyecsek 98 S 4th St, Coplay, PA 18037 610-262-6088 info@boroughofcoplay.org
Heidelberg Janice Bortz 6272A PA Route 309, New Tripoli, PA 18066 610-767-9297 jbortz@ptd.net
Lowhill Jill Seymour 7000 Herber Rd, New Tripoli, PA 18066 610-285-6660 seymoujm@aol.com
Lynn Tammy White 7911 Kings Hwy, New Tripoli, PA 18066 610-298-2645 tammyw@ptd.net
North Whitehall Brenda Norder 3256 Levans Rd, Coplay, PA 18037 610-799-3411 bnorder@northwhitehall.org
Slatington Joan Cheesbrough 125 S Walnut St, Slatington, PA 18080 610-767-2131 slatebor@ptd.net
Washington Joann E Ahner 7951 Center St, Emerald, PA 18080 610-767-8108 jahnerl@verizon.net
Weisenberg Donald P Breininger 2175 Seipstown Rd, Fogelsville, PA 18051 610-285-6660 don@weisenbergtownship.org
Whitehall John D Meyers 3219 MacArthur Rd, Whitehall, PA 18052 610-437-5524 jmeyers@whitehalltownship.com
District 2 Municipal Secretary/Treas/Mgr Address Phone E-mail
Alburtis Sharon Trexler 260 Franklin St, Alburtis, PA 18011 610-966-4777 sharon@alburtis.org

Lower Macungie
South Whitehall
Upper Macungie

Bruce Fosselman
Linda Perry
Kathy Rader

Municipal Bldg, 3400 Brookside Rd, Macungie, PA 18062
Municipal Bldg, 4444 Walbert Ave, Allentown, PA 18104
8330 Schantz Rd, Breinigsville, PA 18031

610-966-4343
610-398-0401
610-395-4892

bfosselman@Ilowermac.com
perryl@southwhitehalltwp.org
krader@uppermac.org




District 3 Municipal Secretary/Treas/Mgr Address Phone E-mail
Allentown Karen A Csanadi 435 Hamilton St, Allentown, PA 18101 610-437-7503 karen.csanadi@allentownpa.gov
Bethlehem Michelle Leidich 10 E Church St, Bethlehem, PA 18018 610-865-7014 mleidich@bethlehem-pa.gov
Catasauqua Eugene Goldfeder 118 Bridge St, Catasauqua, PA 18032 610-264-0571 manager@catasauqua.org
Fountain Hill Rick Prill 941 Long St, Fountain Hill, PA 18015 610-867-0301 rprill@fhboro.org
Hanover Vicky E Roth Municipal Bldg, 2202 Grove Rd, Allentown, PA 18103 610-264-1069 vroth@hanleco.org

District 4 Municipal Secretary/Treas/Mgr Address Phone E-mail
Allentown Karen A Csanadi 435 Hamilton St, Allentown, PA 18101 610-437-7503 karen.csanadi@allentownpa.gov

District 5 Municipal Secretary/Treas/Mgr Address Phone E-mail
Allentown Karen A Csanadi 435 Hamilton St, Allentown, PA 18101 610-437-7503 karen.csanadi@allentownpa.gov
Coopersburg Dawn Kresge 5 N Main St, Coopersburg, PA 18036 610-282-3307 coopersburg@enter.net
Emmaus Shane Pepe 28 S 4th St, Emmaus, PA 18049 610-965-9292 spepe@borough.emmaus.pa.us
Lower Milford Ellen Koplin 7607 Chestnut Hill Church Rd, Coopersburg, PA 18036 610-967-4949 ekoplin@lowermilford.net
Macungie Mrs Chris Boehm 21 Locust St, Macungie, PA 18062 610-966-2503 clboehm@macungie.pa.us
Salisbury Randy Soriano 2900 S Pike Ave, Allentown, PA 18103 610-797-3020 rsoriano@salisburytownshippa.org

Upper Milford
Upper Saucon

Joni McPike
Thomas Beil

PO Box 210, Old Zionsville, PA 18068
5500 Camp Meeting Rd, Center Valley, PA 18034

610-966-3223
610-282-1171

imcpike@uppermilford.net
tbeil@uppersaucon.org

School District

Allentown
Bethlehem Area
East Penn

Northern Lehigh
Parkland
Northwestern Lehigh
Catasauqua Area
Southern Lehigh
Salisbury
Whitehall-Coplay

School District Business Mgr

Trevor S Jackson

Stacy M Gober

Debra A Surdoval

Rhonda Frantz
John Vignone
Leslie Frishie
Lois Reed
Jeremy Melber

Christine L Stafford
Robert V Strauss

School Districts
Address

Administration Ctr, PO Box 328, Allentown, PA 18105
1516 Sycamore St, Bethlehem, PA 18017

800 Pine St, Emmaus, PA 18049

1201 Shadow Oaks Ln, Slatington, PA 18080

1210 Springhouse Rd, Allentown, PA 18104

6493 PA Rt 309, New Tripoli, PA 18066

201 N 14th St, Catasauqua, PA 18032

5775 Main St, Center Valley, PA 18034

1140 Salisbury Rd, Allentown, PA 18103

2940 MacArthur Rd, Whitehall, PA 18052

Phone

484-765-4011
610-861-0500
610-966-8307
610-767-9800
610-351-5503
610-298-8661
610-264-5571
610-282-3121
610-797-2062
610-439-1431

E-mail

jacksonts@allentownsd.org
sgober@beth.k12.pa.us
surdodeb@eastpennsd.org
rfrantz@nlsd.org
vignonej@parklandsd.org
frisbiel@nwlehighsd.org
reedl@cattysd.org
jmelber@slsd.org
cstafford@stsd.org

straussr@whitehallcoplay.org




